S@merset

LJORHWERR

ESD ROYAL BLUE
FLEEGE JAGKET

N

SUMERSET WORKWEAR

ESD

THE 1ST CHOICE FOR WORKWEAR

v

L S VU N N Y W N N

Sizes (CM)

xS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

Elastic cuffs and hem

Conforms to IEC61340-4-9

48% Polyester 48% Cotton, 4% Carbon

Material Wgt: 280 g /m2

ESD logo on left arm

Full length zip

Sizes from XS - 5XL

ESD properties maintained after
more than 40 industrial washes

In-House Embroidery Service

ESD Fleece Size Guide

Sleeve

70

72

74

76

78

80

82

82

83

Chest

108

112

114

120

124

130

142

148

E-mail sales@somersetworkwear.com or
visit www.somersetworkwear.com for more information.

Important notice: The information contained within this technical datasheet is for guidance only.

Length

64

66

68

70

72

74

76

78

20

5

B

e m]




