

SOMERSET WORKWEAR

ESD

ESD ROYAL BLUE FLEECE JACKET



THE 1ST CHOICE FOR WORKWEAR

- Elastic cuffs and hem
- Conforms to IEC61340-4-9
- ✓ 48% Polyester 48% Cotton, 4% Carbon
- ✓ Material Wgt: 280 g /m2
- ✓ ESD logo on left arm
- ✓ Full length zip
- Sizes from XS 5XL
- ✓ ESD properties maintained after more than 40 industrial washes
- ✓ In-House Embroidery Service

ESD Fleece Size Guide

Sizes (CM)	Sleeve	Chest	Length
xs	70	108	64
s	72	112	66
М	74	114	68
L	76	120	70
XL	78	124	72
2XL	80	130	74
3XL	82	136	76
4XL	82	142	78
5XL	83	148	80



